

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
checked that the work B.F 13 23, 87, 008.20 has been computed as per specification of drawing of 5/16 <u>Mrs. Dada Sahi</u> 23-10-91 S.E Karganji					

[illegible]

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

35

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
4th & 5th Bill (outwork completed)				
Name of work + Contingency road from Karpur				
To Gernaila under 10.6.8.4				
2nd Kargahar block.				
Agency + Nawal Kargahar Singh village - Sakhu				
Po-Pariger, P.S. Kargahar dist. Paktas.				
Aj. No:- 1 (200) 2020-21.				
date of start - 28-04-20.				
date of completion - 27-4-21.				
date of measurement - 20-10-21.				
(7) P/A. P. Pariger with bill				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th & 8th ed Bill					
Abstract of cost.					
(1) Cost of setting out B.M. P. 1100 do P/L					
2.80 K. 13 vide T. 11. B Page 30					
C 27082.71 K. 13					59,582.00
(2) clearing & grading road land - do - P/L					
0.77 Hec vide T. 11. B Page 30.					
C 58321.70 Hec					44,908.00
(3) Cost of embankment with material					
obtained from borrow pits land 1000 m. P/L					
3815.879 m ³ vide T. 11. B Page 30					
1916.869 m ³ vide T. 11. B Page 43,					
5732.748 m ³ C 166.69 m ³					955,592.00
(4) Cost of subgrade & center of road					
with approved material obtained from					
borrow pits land 1000 m. do - P/L					
3414.40 m ³ vide T. 11. B Page 30					
822.579 m ³ vide T. 11. B Page 43,					
4236.979 m ³ C 199.56 m ³					8,45,532.00
(5) P.V. G.S.B. G.I. (with coarse sand) with wall					
graded material 1000 T. 11. B. 402 do - P/L					
1857.24 m ³ vide T. 11. B Page 30					
C 2991.62 m ³					37,61,184.00
(6) P.V. W.B. G.I. (with stone screening)					
Type 'B' 100 T. 11. B. 405					
do					

Continuation

C - 56,66,798.00

45
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
624.94 m ³ wide T.M.B			Page 31	
c 4219.33 m ³				26,36,828.00
(7.) P/A P/A coat with emulsion SS1				
c 855 m ² 30r T.S. clause 503 - do - P/L				
5302.50 m ² wide T.M.B			Page 36	
c 52.57 m ²				278,752.00
(8.) P/A Tack coat with emulsion P.S1				
c 0.2755 m ² as per T.S. clause 503 - do - P/L				
5302.50 m ² wide T.M.B			Page 37	
c 17.73 m ²				94013.00
(9.) P/V 80 mm thick mass by proportion				

13.8 m ² 0.09 m ² 30r T.S.				
clause 507 - do - P/L				
5302.50 m ² wide T.M.B			Page 37	
c 249.80 m ²				1324,564.00
(10) Cost of Unreinforced C.C. Pavement M30				
with 43 grade cement - do - P/L				
484.80 m ² wide T.M.B			Page 31	
c 6894.05 m ³				32,42,235.00
(11) P/F of K.P. stone - do - P/L				
4 Nos wide T.M.B			Page 40	
c 2249.19 m ³				8997.00
(12) P/F of 200 mm stone - do - P/L				
8 Nos wide T.M.B			Page 40	
c 628.72 m ³				5030.00

Continuation

C.O. - 133,57,217.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18(2) P/F of 600mm square T. M. B. - do - E/D					
8 nos vide T. M. B. Page 40					
C 3172.67 / nos					25381.00
18(2) P/F 600 x 450mm rectangular T. M. B. - do - E/D					
3 nos vide T. M. B. Page 41					
C 3953.13 / nos					11859.00
12(2) P/F 600mm circular - do - E/D					
2 nos vide T. M. B. Page 41					
C 3998.52 / nos					7997.00
13) P/A of 20 applied thermoplastic compound 2.5mm thick - do - E/D					

19) on B.T. Bur Gate.					
280.00m ² vide T. M. B. Page 38.					
C 830.58 / m ²					832,562.00
(2) on C.C. Bur Gate					
160.00m ² vide T. M. B. Page 38					
C 947.73 / m ²					151637.00
14) P/F of 12.11 G.S.Y typical reinforcement					
sign board, 400mm reinforcement board					
reinforcement board - do - E/D					
2 nos vide T. M. B. Page 31					
1 nos vide T. M. B. Page 41					
3 nos C 9871.31 / nos					29614.00
(15) E/W 20 excavation for foundation of structure - do - E/D					

Continuation

12016870.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
215.77 m ³ vide T.M.B Page 31.				
@ 304.33/m ³				65665.00
(16) P/V Decms in open land do - P/L				
27.19 m ³ vide T.M.B Page 31.				
@ 5139.25/m ³				139736.00
(17) P/V RCC Rlp 60mm HPs do - P/L				
45.00 m vide T.M.B Page 31.				
@ 1282.72/m				57722.00
(18) B/W Encm (14) Road wall do - P/L				
139.86 m ³ vide T.M.B Page 32.				
@ 6098.76/m ³				852973.00

(19) P/oshing with c/s (11.4) in B/W do - P/L				
210.92 m ³ vide T.M.B Page 32.				
51.85 m ³ vide T.M.B Page 40				
262.77 m ³ @ 151.77/m ³				39881.00
(20) P/V 1.5m Cement flooring do - P/L				
.93.90 m ² vide T.M.B Page 32.				
@ 50.49/m ²				4741.00
(21) Sand filling in Sore do - P/L				
0.869 m ³ vide T.M.B Page 32				
@ 438.17/m ³				381.00
(22) B/W Encm (11.4) in fence do - P/L				
52.00 m ³ vide T.M.B Page 32.				
@ 5139.25/m ³				267841.00
(23) P/V RCC 120 in Substructure do - P/L				

Continuation No. - 15244607.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
3.36 m ³ w/c T.M.B Page 32				
C 6165.27 m ³				20,715.00
(25.) P.V. Rec. 2510				
3.25 m ³ w/c T.M.B Page 32				
C 7179.59 m ³				23,334.00
(26.) 2412, 6112 & 6113 Paving H.S.D.B. roadwork				
in Super structure do - 17/2				
0.500 m ³ w/c T.M.B Page 33				
C 59001.09 m ³				29,501.00
(27.) P.L. 5112 100 m ³ w/c T.M.B Page 33				
15.00 m w/c T.M.B Page 33				681.00
C 45.40 m				
(28.) B.W. in C.P. (1.3) in 100 m ³ do - 17/2				
1.392 m ³ w/c T.M.B Page 40				
C 7360.99 m ³				10,246.00
(29.) P.L. Rec. 100 m ³ w/c H.B. do - 17/2				
7.50 m w/c T.M.B Page 33				
C 7501 m				56.00
(29.) P.V. w/c 100 m ³ B.W. do - 17/2				
28 HOS w/c T.M.B Page 33				
C 133.34 HOS				3734.00
Less 10% below				153,287.00
as per agreement				153,287.00
Less Previous Payment				13799,587.00
w/c T.M.B Page 33 & 34				114,12,579.00
				23,87,008.00

Continuation